
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

ALL STUDENTS

University Academic Misconduct Committee

Mr. Brad Sells (Member) basells43@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Agriculture and Human Ecology Academic Misconduct Committee

Mr. Tristan Pope (Member) tdpope42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms Averi Cole (Alternate) abcole45@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Arts and Sciences Academic Misconduct Committee

Mr. Nicholas Wilson (Member) NPwilson42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Dustin Tabor (Alternate) dstabor42@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Business Administration Academic Misconduct Committee

Ms. Nia Buntin (Member) nmbuntin42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kelly Bell (Alternate) kdbell42@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Education Academic Misconduct Committee

Ms. Allysa Peters (Member) ampeters42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Savannah Griffin (Alternate) skgriffin42@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Engineering Academic Misconduct Committee

Mr. Craig Harrison (Member) cmharrison42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Alexis Harvey (Alternate) arharvey42@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Interdisciplinary Studies Academic Misconduct Committee

Ms. Anna Curtis (Member) accurtis43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Sydney Minnis (Alternate) seminnis42@students.tntech.edu 2020

School of Nursing Academic Misconduct Committee

Mr. Brady Hancock (Member) bjhancock42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Chrissy Campbell (Alternate) cncampbell44@students.tntech.edu 2020

College of Fine Arts

Mr. Hunter Collins (Member) hlcollins42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Shelby Brooks (Alternate) sdbrooks42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer: Dr. Mark Stephens

Term Expires
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